IRON ORE

] SEPTEMBER
10 [feleafol:]5:3
i} NOVEMBER
jVA DECEMBER

V4 FEBRUARY

11,613,348

11,613,348

299,901

299,901

CONDENSATE

311,612

311,612

1,606,597

1,606,597

PILBARA PORT AUTHORITY
PORT OF DAMPIER

AMMONIUM

GENERAL

2023-2024 FINANCIAL YEAR CARGO STATISTICS AND NUMBER OF VESSELS

ouT
30,387

GENERAL

IN

14,212

PETROLEUM

TOTAL
CARGO
14,022,418

14,022,418

NUMBER OF
ARRIVALS

TRADE
VESSELS

TOTAL EXPORT VOLUME 13,915,381

TOTAL IMPORT VOLUME 107,037

Iron Ore 83.46% of Total Exports Petroleum 86.72% of Total Imports Iron Ore 82.82% of Total Cargo

Salt 2.16% of Total Exports General In 13.28% of Total Imports Salt 2.14% of Total Cargo

Condensate 2.24% of Total Exports Condensate 2.22% of Total Cargo

LNG 11.55% of Total Exports LNG 11.46% of Total Cargo

LPG 0.32% of Total Exports LPG 0.32% of Total Cargo

Ammonia 0.06% of Total Exports Ammonia 0.06% of Total Cargo

General Out 0.22% of Total Exports General 0.32% of Total Cargo
Petroleum 0.66% _of Total Cargo

100.00% 100.00% 100.00%




