## PILBARA PORT AUTHORITY PORT OF DAMPIER 2023-2024 FINANCIAL YEAR CARGO STATISTICS AND NUMBER OF VESSELS

MONTH	IRON ORE	SALT	CONDENSATE	LNG	LPG	AMMONIUM	GENERAL OUT	GENERAL IN	PETROLEUM IN	TOTAL CARGO	NUMBER OF ARRIVALS	TRADE VESSELS
JULY	11,613,348	299,901	311,612	1,606,597	44,524	9,012	30,387	14,212	92,825	14,022,418	248	235
AUGUST	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
SEPTEMBER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
OCTOBER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
NOVEMBER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
DECEMBER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
JANUARY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
FEBRUARY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MARCH	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
APRIL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MAY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
JUNE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTALS:	11,613,348	299,901	311,612	1,606,597	44,524	9,012	30,387	14,212	92,825	14,022,418	248	235
TOTAL EXPORT VOLU	JME	13,915,381										
TOTAL IMPORT VOLU	ME	107,037										
Iron Ore	83.46%	of Total Exports	Pet	roleum	86.72%	of Total Imports		1	Iron Ore	82.82%	of Total Cargo	
Salt	2.16%	of Total Exports	Ge	neral In	13.28%	of Total Imports		;	Salt	2.14%	of Total Cargo	
Condensate	2.24%	of Total Exports							Condensate	2.22%	of Total Cargo	
LNG	11.55%	of Total Exports						1	LNG	11.46%	of Total Cargo	
LPG	0.32%	of Total Exports						I	LPG	0.32%	of Total Cargo	
Ammonia	0.06%	of Total Exports							Ammonia	0.06%	of Total Cargo	
General Out	0.22%	of Total Exports							General	0.32%	of Total Cargo	
									Petroleum	0.66%	of Total Cargo	
	100.00%				100.00%					100.00%		